Team Overall Results

Place Name

1 Sandy Valley
2

3 River View

4  Faircrest

5 Buckeye Trail
6 Indian Valley

SplitFireTiming.com

East Muskingum

Average Time Score

00:14:08.43
00:14:28.92
00:15:10.29
00:17:08.01
00:16:53.50
00:18:26.15
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46
57
69
85
102
113

NCT CC Invitational - MS Boys - 6

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Tri-Valley

Dalton

Caldwell
Cambridge
Crooksville
Barnesville

East Knox
Marietta
Claymont
Morgan

Harrison
Newcomerstown
Meadowbrook
West Muskingum
Malvern
Ridgewood

Average Time

Finishers

00:15:05.33
00:16:25.52
00:15:10.76
00:18:16.00
00:23:07.79
00:14:47.42
00:15:01.22
00:16:44.22
00:17:40.62
00:18:10.05
00:15:03.22
00:14:07.49
00:16:54.83
00:17:18.46
00:17:20.47
00:17:44.06
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Team Results

Place Team Name

NCT CC Invitational - MS Boys - 6

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sandy Valley 00:14:08.43 6 46
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 563 Jace Crowe 00:12:41.51 1
2 4 559 Isaac Overly 00:12:56.48 3
3 11 560 Dom Prosperi 00:13:34.48 8
4 15 558  Quinn Curley 00:14:08.15 11
5 53 564 Ben Gibson 00:17:21.52 23
6 54 565  Cam Wigfield 00:17:30.37 (24)
2  East Muskingum 00:14:28.92 5 57
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 283  Wyatt Roe 00:12:54.81 2
2 10 277 Isaac Duran 00:13:29.23 7
3 25 281 Nick Bean 00:14:38.25 13
4 26 282  Kaid Ritchey 00:14:40.70 14
5 44 284  Will Woodruff 00:16:41.62 21
3 River View 00:15:10.29 5 69
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 533 Landon Cochran 00:13:03.75 4
2 6 535 Trey Skjold 00:13:06.77 5
3 30 534  Brody Johnson 00:15:00.59 15
4 36 532  Nathan Adams 00:15:31.14 17
5 63 537  Owen Spaulding 00:19:09.22 28
4  Faircrest 00:17:08.01 5 85
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 289 Sam Miller 00:13:17.25
2 12 288  Treymier Jackson 00:13:43.00 9
3 24 294  Tyler Elliott 00:14:37.01 12
4 60 295  Jamerein Gatlin 00:18:51.86 27
5 72 296  Zachary Medley 00:25:10.94 31
5 Buckeye Trail 00:16:53.50 5 102
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 61 Nick Atkinson 00:13:48.36 10
2 39 57 Conner Eagon 00:15:57.48 18
3 43 62 Issac Brown 00:16:37.13 20
4 56 63 Carter Johnson 00:17:54.58 25
5 64 64 Wyatt Powell 00:20:09.97 29
6 Indian Valley 00:18:26.15 5 113
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
32 347  Octavius Holland 00:15:19.06 16
2 42 348 Nolan Patacca 00:16:27.11 19
3 48 346 Liam Heil 00:17:01.39 22
4 58 343 Ethan Harrington 00:18:29.20 26
5 71 345  Carter Goodwin 00:24:54.00 30
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NCT CC Invitational - MS Boys - 6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 0
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 0
9 0
10 7
11 8
12 9
13 10
14 0
15 11
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 12
25 13
26 14
27 0
28 0
29 0
30 15
31 0
32 16
33 0
34 0
35 0
36 17
37 0
38 0
39 18
40 0
41 0
42 19
43 20
44 21
45 0
46 0
47 0
48 22
49 0
50 0
51 0
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38

563
283
559
533
535
289
268
596
277
560
288
61

492
558
601
300
600
424
255
82

83

106
294
281
282
174
267
42

534
478
347
177
416
248
532
89

299
57

215
90

348
62

284
458
269
253
346
37

612
393

Ryker Willis

Jace Crowe
Wyatt Roe

Isaac Overly
Landon Cochran
Trey Skjold

Sam Miller
Kaiden Clutter
William Dearing
Isaac Duran
Dom Prosperi
Treymier Jackson
Nick Atkinson
Trenton Wright
Quinn Curley
Colten Rollison
Tylor Garbrandt
Alexander Hogue
Liam Scott

Dylan McLean
Alex Sheanshang
Elijah Smith
Dawson Spratt
Tyler Elliott
Nick Bean

Kaid Ritchey
Aron Brindley
Daniel Adams
Joel Detling
Brody Johnson
Clark Smith
Octavius Holland
Kaden Bache
Blake Becker
Judah Hershberger
Nathan Adams
Jacob Laswell
Zane Carson
Conner Eagon
Scot Wood
Jesse Pemberton
Nolan Patacca
Issac Brown
Will Woodruff
Grady Forbes
Zack Lowe

Ben Hostetler
Liam Heil
Carson Johnson
Logan Elson
Dalton Pennington

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:12:16.92 Barnesville
7th 00:12:41.51 Sandy Valley
7th 00:12:54.81 East Muskingum
8th 00:12:56.48 Sandy Valley
8th 00:13:03.75 River View
8th 00:13:06.77 River View
8th 00:13:17.25 Faircrest
8th 00:13:21.52 East Knox
8th 00:13:25.65 Tri-Valley
8th 00:13:29.23 East Muskingum
8th 00:13:34.48 Sandy Valley
8th 00:13:43.00 Faircrest
7th 00:13:48.36 Buckeye Trail
8th 00:14:07.49 Newcomerstown
8th 00:14:08.15 Sandy Valley
7th 00:14:12.24  Tri-Valley
8th 00:14:12.53 Harrison
7th 00:14:12.91 Tri-Valley
7th 00:14:18.04 Marietta
7th 00:14:19.49 Dalton
8th 00:14:20.03 Caldwell
8th 00:14:21.49 Caldwell
8th 00:14:35.89 Cambridge
7th 00:14:37.01 Faircrest
7th 00:14:38.25 East Muskingum
7th 00:14:40.70 East Muskingum
8th 00:14:41.71 Claymont
8th 00:14:42.20 East Knox
7th 00:14:55.89 Barnesville
8th 00:15:00.59 River View
8th 00:15:09.64 Morgan
7th 00:15:19.06 Indian Valley
7th 00:15:23.27 Claymont
8th 00:15:24.42 Marietta
8th 00:15:29.06 Dalton
8th 00:15:31.14 River View
7th 00:15:43.54 Caldwell
8th 00:15:53.91 Harrison
8th 00:15:57.48 Buckeye Trail
7th 00:16:15.40 Crooksville
7th 00:16:18.01 Caldwell
7th 00:16:27.11 Indian Valley
7th 00:16:37.13 Buckeye Trail
7th 00:16:41.62 East Muskingum
7th 00:16:54.83 Meadowbrook
8th 00:16:59.94 East Knox
7th 00:17:01.01 Dalton
7th 00:17:01.39 Indian Valley
8th 00:17:09.44 Barnesville
7th 00:17:18.46 West Muskingum
7th 00:17:20.47 Malvern
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52 0
53 23
54 (24)
55 0
56 25
57 0
58 26
59 0
60 27
61 0
62

63 28
64 29
65 0
66 0
67 0
68 0
69 0
70 0
71 30
72 31
73 0
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107
564
565
516
63

105
343
597
295
477
254
537
64

480
417
110
178
212
213
345
296
214

NCT CC Invitational - MS Boys - 6

Jacob Vincent
Ben Gibson
Cam Wigfield
Wade Thompson
Carter Johnson
Parker Hatfield
Ethan Harrington
Aidan Miller
Jamerein Gatlin
Aiden Bankes
Kyle Lehman
Owen Spaulding
Wyatt Powell
Liam Reinhart
Christopher Mcintire
Steele Britton
Diesel Kinsey
Xavier Allen
Brycen Looke
Carter Goodwin
Zachary Medley
Seth Richards

8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

00:17:20.84
00:17:21.52
00:17:30.37
00:17:44.07
00:17:54.58
00:18:14.93
00:18:29.20
00:18:30.51
00:18:51.86
00:18:52.39
00:18:52.53
00:19:09.22
00:20:09.97
00:20:28.11
00:20:30.19
00:22:52.33
00:22:56.87
00:23:07.22
00:24:36.07
00:24:54.00
00:25:10.94
00:28:32.46
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Cambridge
Sandy Valley
Sandy Valley
Ridgewood
Buckeye Trail
Cambridge
Indian Valley
Tri-Valley
Faircrest
Morgan
Dalton

River View
Buckeye Trail
Morgan
Marietta
Cambridge
Claymont
Crooksville
Crooksville
Indian Valley
Faircrest
Crooksville
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