Team (Overall Results		
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score
1	Sandy Valley	00:14:08.43	46
2	East Muskingum	00:14:28.92	57
3	River View	00:15:10.29	69
4	Faircrest	00:17:08.01	85
5	Buckeye Trail	00:16:53.50	102
6	Indian Valley	00:18:26.15	113

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Tri-Valley	00:15:05.33	4
Dalton	00:16:25.52	4
Caldwell	00:15:10.76	4
Cambridge	00:18:16.00	4
Crooksville	00:23:07.79	4
Barnesville	00:14:47.42	3
East Knox	00:15:01.22	3
Marietta	00:16:44.22	3
Claymont	00:17:40.62	3
Morgan	00:18:10.05	3
Harrison	00:15:03.22	2
Newcomerstown	00:14:07.49	1
Meadowbrook	00:16:54.83	1
West Muskingum	00:17:18.46	1
Malvern	00:17:20.47	1
Ridgewood	00:17:44.06	1

SplitFireTiming.com Printed: 9/4/2021 12:12:24 PM Page: 1 of 4

Team	Resul	ts
------	-------	----

'iace	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sco
1	Sandy Valley				00:14:08.43	6	46
	Team Position 0	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	563	Jace Crowe		00:12:41.51	1
	2	4	559	Isaac Overly		00:12:56.48	3
	3	11	560	Dom Prosperi		00:13:34.48	8
	4	15	558	Quinn Curley		00:14:08.15	11
	5	53	564	Ben Gibson		00:17:21.52	23
	6	54	565	Cam Wigfield		00:17:30.37	(24)
2	East Muskingum				00:14:28.92	5	57
	Team Position (Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	283	Wyatt Roe		00:12:54.81	2
	2	10	277	Isaac Duran		00:13:29.23	7
	3	25	281	Nick Bean		00:14:38.25	13
	4	26	282	Kaid Ritchey		00:14:40.70	14
	5	44	284	Will Woodruff		00:16:41.62	21
3	River View				00:15:10.29	5	69
	Team Position 0	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	5	533	Landon Cochran		00:13:03.75	4
	2	6	535	Trey Skjold		00:13:06.77	5
	3	30	534	Brody Johnson		00:15:00.59	15
	4	36	532	Nathan Adams		00:15:31.14	17
	5	63	537	Owen Spaulding		00:19:09.22	28
4	Faircrest				00:17:08.01	5	85
	Team Position 0	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	7	289	Sam Miller		00:13:17.25	6
	2	12	288	Treymier Jackson		00:13:43.00	9
	3	24	294	Tyler Elliott		00:14:37.01	12
	4	60	295	Jamerein Gatlin		00:18:51.86	27
	5	72	296	Zachary Medley		00:25:10.94	31
5	Buckeye Trail				00:16:53.50	5	102
	Team Position (Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	13	61	Nick Atkinson		00:13:48.36	10
	2	39	57	Conner Eagon		00:15:57.48	18
	3	43	62	Issac Brown		00:16:37.13	20
	4	56	63	Carter Johnson		00:17:54.58	25
	5	64	64	Wyatt Powell		00:20:09.97	29
6	Indian Valley				00:18:26.15	5	113
	Team Position 0	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	32	347	Octavius Holland		00:15:19.06	16
	2	42	348	Nolan Patacca		00:16:27.11	19
	3	48	346	Liam Heil		00:17:01.39	22
	4	58	343	Ethan Harrington		00:18:29.20	26
	5	71	345	Carter Goodwin		00:24:54.00	30

SplitFireTiming.com Printed: 9/4/2021 12:12:24 PM Page: 2 of 4

Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	38	Ryker Willis	8th	00:12:16.92	Barnesville
2	1	563	Jace Crowe	7th	00:12:41.51	Sandy Valley
3	2	283	Wyatt Roe	7th	00:12:54.81	East Muskingum
4	3	559	Isaac Overly	8th	00:12:56.48	Sandy Valley
5	4	533	Landon Cochran	8th	00:13:03.75	River View
6	5	535	Trey Skjold	8th	00:13:06.77	River View
7	6	289	Sam Miller	8th	00:13:17.25	Faircrest
8	0	268	Kaiden Clutter	8th	00:13:21.52	East Knox
9	0	596	William Dearing	8th	00:13:25.65	Tri-Valley
10	7	277	Isaac Duran	8th	00:13:29.23	East Muskingum
11	8	560	Dom Prosperi	8th	00:13:34.48	Sandy Valley
12	9	288	Treymier Jackson	8th	00:13:43.00	Faircrest
13	10	61	Nick Atkinson	7th	00:13:48.36	Buckeye Trail
14	0	492	Trenton Wright	8th	00:14:07.49	Newcomerstown
15	11	558	Quinn Curley	8th	00:14:08.15	Sandy Valley
16	0	601	Colten Rollison	7th	00:14:12.24	Tri-Valley
17	0	300	Tylor Garbrandt	8th	00:14:12.53	Harrison
18	0	600	Alexander Hogue	7th	00:14:12.91	Tri-Valley
19	0	424	Liam Scott	7th	00:14:18.04	Marietta
20	0	255	Dylan McLean	7th	00:14:19.49	Dalton
21	0	82	Alex Sheanshang	8th	00:14:20.03	Caldwell
22	0	83	Elijah Smith	8th	00:14:21.49	Caldwell
23	0	106	Dawson Spratt	8th	00:14:35.89	Cambridge
24	12	294	Tyler Elliott	7th	00:14:37.01	Faircrest
25	13	281	Nick Bean	7th	00:14:38.25	East Muskingum
26	14	282	Kaid Ritchey	7th	00:14:40.70	East Muskingum
27	0	174	Aron Brindley	8th	00:14:41.71	Claymont
28	0	267	Daniel Adams	8th	00:14:42.20	East Knox
29	0	42	Joel Detling	7th	00:14:55.89	Barnesville
30	15	534	Brody Johnson	8th	00:15:00.59	River View
31	0	478	Clark Smith	8th	00:15:09.64	Morgan
32	16	347	Octavius Holland	7th	00:15:19.06	Indian Valley
33	0	177	Kaden Bache	7th	00:15:23.27	Claymont
34	0	416	Blake Becker	8th	00:15:24.42	Marietta
35	0	248	Judah Hershberger	8th	00:15:29.06	Dalton
36	17	532	Nathan Adams	8th	00:15:31.14	River View
37	0	89	Jacob Laswell	7th	00:15:43.54	Caldwell
38	0	299	Zane Carson	8th	00:15:53.91	Harrison
39	18	57	Conner Eagon	8th	00:15:57.48	Buckeye Trail
40	0	215	Scot Wood	7th	00:16:15.40	Crooksville
41	0	90	Jesse Pemberton	7th	00:16:18.01	Caldwell
42	19	348	Nolan Patacca	7th	00:16:27.11	Indian Valley
43	20	62	Issac Brown	7th	00:16:37.13	Buckeye Trail
44	21	284	Will Woodruff	7th	00:16:41.62	East Muskingum
45	0	458	Grady Forbes	7th	00:16:54.83	Meadowbrook
46	0	269	Zack Lowe	8th	00:16:59.94	East Knox
47	0	253	Ben Hostetler	7th	00:17:01.01	Dalton
48	22	346	Liam Heil	7th	00:17:01.39	Indian Valley
49	0	37	Carson Johnson	8th	00:17:09.44	Barnesville
50	0	612	Logan Elson	7th	00:17:18.46	West Muskingum
51	0	393	Dalton Pennington	7th	00:17:20.47	Malvern

52	0	107	Jacob Vincent	8th	00:17:20.84	Cambridge
53	23	564	Ben Gibson	7th	00:17:21.52	Sandy Valley
54	(24)	565	Cam Wigfield	7th	00:17:30.37	Sandy Valley
55	0	516	Wade Thompson	8th	00:17:44.07	Ridgewood
56	25	63	Carter Johnson	7th	00:17:54.58	Buckeye Trail
57	0	105	Parker Hatfield	8th	00:18:14.93	Cambridge
58	26	343	Ethan Harrington	8th	00:18:29.20	Indian Valley
59	0	597	Aidan Miller	8th	00:18:30.51	Tri-Valley
60	27	295	Jamerein Gatlin	7th	00:18:51.86	Faircrest
61	0	477	Aiden Bankes	8th	00:18:52.39	Morgan
62	0	254	Kyle Lehman	7th	00:18:52.53	Dalton
63	28	537	Owen Spaulding	7th	00:19:09.22	River View
64	20	~ .	Wyatt Powell	746	00:20:09.97	Buckeye Trail
0-7	29	64	wyatt r owen	7th	00.20.09.97	Buckeye ITali
65	0	64 480	Liam Reinhart	7 tn 7th	00:20:28.11	Morgan
_	_	-	•			•
65	0	480	Liam Reinhart	7th	00:20:28.11	Morgan
65 66	0	480 417	Liam Reinhart Christopher Mcintire	7th 8th	00:20:28.11 00:20:30.19	Morgan Marietta
65 66 67	0 0 0	480 417 110	Liam Reinhart Christopher Mcintire Steele Britton	7th 8th 7th	00:20:28.11 00:20:30.19 00:22:52.33	Morgan Marietta Cambridge
65 66 67 68	0 0 0 0	480 417 110 178	Liam Reinhart Christopher Mcintire Steele Britton Diesel Kinsey	7th 8th 7th 7th	00:20:28.11 00:20:30.19 00:22:52.33 00:22:56.87	Morgan Marietta Cambridge Claymont
65 66 67 68 69	0 0 0 0	480 417 110 178 212	Liam Reinhart Christopher Mcintire Steele Britton Diesel Kinsey Xavier Allen	7th 8th 7th 7th 7th	00:20:28.11 00:20:30.19 00:22:52.33 00:22:56.87 00:23:07.22	Morgan Marietta Cambridge Claymont Crooksville
65 66 67 68 69 70	0 0 0 0 0	480 417 110 178 212 213	Liam Reinhart Christopher Mcintire Steele Britton Diesel Kinsey Xavier Allen Brycen Looke	7th 8th 7th 7th 7th 7th	00:20:28.11 00:20:30.19 00:22:52.33 00:22:56.87 00:23:07.22 00:24:36.07	Morgan Marietta Cambridge Claymont Crooksville Crooksville
65 66 67 68 69 70 71	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30	480 417 110 178 212 213 345	Liam Reinhart Christopher Mcintire Steele Britton Diesel Kinsey Xavier Allen Brycen Looke Carter Goodwin	7th 8th 7th 7th 7th 7th	00:20:28.11 00:20:30.19 00:22:52.33 00:22:56.87 00:23:07.22 00:24:36.07 00:24:54.00	Morgan Marietta Cambridge Claymont Crooksville Crooksville Indian Valley